
Off.Endergebnis
W E R T U N G S K L A S S E N

Polizeimotorsport-Autoslalom 2013

Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG Nr
WK

Rang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 ADW

Div.I/bis 1400ccm
SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Fiat Panda HP 100 4:14,33(2/3) 41 A/NÖ 2:09,81 0 2:06,94 0 2:07,39 0

Div.I/bis 1600ccm
SCHAUPPENLEHNER Gerhar ders. Honda CRX 3:49,68(3/2) 91 A/NÖ 1:55,95 0 1:54,86 0 1:54,82 0
PIRKFELLNER Thomas ders. Citroen Saxo 3:51,80(1/2) 72 A/W 1:55,57 0 1:56,23 0 9:59,99 0
PYRINGER Florian ders. Citroen Saxo 1,6 VTS 3:54,21(3/1) 143 A/NÖ 1:58,80 0 1:54,96 20 1:55,41 0
HANS Werner ASV Bruck Honda CRX 3:57,97(3/2) 114 A/W 2:02,01 0 1:59,09 0 1:58,88 0

Div.I/bis 2000ccm
HUBER Ing.Wolfgang Erwin ders. Lotus Elise 3:46,61(3/2) 251 A/W 1:54,65 0 1:53,47 0 1:53,14 0
SCHNEIDER Christian ders. Seat Ibiza GTI 3:52,68(2/3) 222 A/NÖ 1:58,01 0 1:56,04 0 1:56,64 0
SCHMID Roman ders. Ford Fiesta ST 3:53,05(2/1) 213 A/W 1:55,92 2 1:55,13 0 1:55,11 20
PESENDORFER Karl ders. Ford Fiesta ST 3:54,26(3/1) 194 A/NÖ 1:57,57 0 1:58,08 0 1:56,69 0
AFFENZELLER Michael ders. Peugeot 205 rally 3:55,82(2/3) 245 A/OÖ 1:59,63 0 1:57,85 0 1:57,97 0
VARTIK Branislav ders. Nissan Sunny Gti 4:10,26(3/2) 176 SK 2:04,82 2 2:06,19 0 2:04,07 0
SZEKELY Thomas ASV Bruck VW Golf Gti 4:13,24(1/2) 237 A/NÖ 2:06,59 0 2:06,65 0 2:08,53 0
OKALI Vladimir ders. Renault Clio RS 10:00,00(3/2) 18999 SK 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 A

Div.I/bis 2500ccm
HINTERKERNER Werner ders. Fiat 500 Abarth 3:58,94(3/2) 261 A/NÖ 2:01,48 0 1:59,79 0 1:59,15 0
BALAZ Miroslav ders. Mitsubishi Colt Rart 4:01,31(2/3) 82 SK 2:02,13 0 2:00,56 0 2:00,75 0

Div.I/über 2500ccm
HUBER Markus ders. Ford Focus 3:40,42(3/1) 321 A/NÖ 1:50,73 0 1:50,92 0 1:49,69 0
STOCKINGER Johannes ders. Toyota Celica GT4 3:44,88(2/1) 302 A/OÖ 1:53,57 0 1:51,31 0 1:51,93 2
CZANG Balazs ders. Subaru Impreza WRX 3:45,40(3/2) 313 H 1:54,20 0 1:52,75 0 1:52,65 0
VIZKELETI Janos ders. VW Golf R32 3:57,24(2/1) 294 H 1:58,97 0 1:58,27 0 9:59,99 0
REISENBERGER Richard ders. Mini Cooper Works 4:00,36(2/1) 285 A/W 2:01,13 0 1:59,23 0 2:10,92 0
EITELBÖS Kurt ders. Renault Megane 3 RS 4:16,12(3/2) 276 A/NÖ 1:57,23 20 1:57,00 20 1:57,12 2

Div.I/Diesel
SCHEBEK Istvan ders. VW Polo Sport 3:45,47(3/2) 331 H 1:54,43 0 1:52,75 0 1:52,72 0
SZILASI Balazs ders. VW Polo Sport 3:55,05(3/2) 1332 H 2:00,69 0 1:58,42 0 1:56,63 0
STEINER Beate ders. Seat Leon TDI 4:06,35(2/1) 373 A/NÖ 2:03,74 0 2:02,61 0 2:03,77 0
JASCHA Erwin ders. Seat Ibiza TDI 4:08,55(1/3) 344 A/OÖ 2:04,02 0 2:05,55 0 2:04,53 0

WK 1/315.08.2013 17:58:19  PINTO Systems



Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG Nr
WK

Rang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 ADW

Div.I/Sammel
LEITNER Wolfgang ders. Subaru Impreza GT 3:32,55(1/2) 421 A/W 1:45,55 0 1:45,00 2 1:47,10 0
ÖZTÜRK Salih ders. Honda CRX 3:46,56(2/1) 152 A/NÖ 1:53,95 0 1:52,61 0 1:54,35 0
DOSTAL Lukas ders. Subaru Impreza 3:47,59(3/1) 433 A 1:54,02 0 2:08,62 0 1:53,57 0
BUXBAUM Daniel MSC Rottenegg Honda Civic 3:50,71(3/2) 9014 A/W 1:56,17 0 1:55,62 0 1:55,09 0

Div.II/bis 1600ccm
NAGY Attila ders. Opel Astra 3:54,31(3/1) 461 H 1:58,29 0 1:55,23 20 1:56,02 0
TELLER Antal ders. Opel Astra 3:56,22(2/3) 452 H 2:11,62 24 1:57,79 0 1:58,43 0

Div.II/bis 2000ccm
LIDAUER Mathias RRC 13 Honda Civic Type R 3:36,86(3/2) 481 A/W 1:49,25 0 1:48,88 0 1:47,98 0
ALBERT Michael RRC 13 Honda Civic Type R 3:43,00(3/2) 1482 A/NÖ 1:52,07 2 1:51,28 2 1:49,72 0
SZEPESI Peter ders. BMW 3:45,59(3/2) 473 H 1:54,02 0 1:53,17 0 1:52,42 0
ADAMEK D.I. Helmut ders. Seat Ibiza 16V GTI 3:46,09(1/3) 494 A/NÖ 1:50,18 2 9:59,99 20 1:49,91 4
DATZREITER Stefan ders. Seat Ibiza Kitcar 10:00,00(3/1) 50999 A/NÖ 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 A

Div.II/über2000ccm 2
SEYSER Leopold ders. VW Golf 5 R-TDI 3:39,95(2/1) 521 A/NÖ 1:50,26 0 1:49,69 0 1:53,84 0
FISCHER Ing.Martin MSC Rottenegg Mitsubishi Colt Rart 3:41,89(2/3) 512 A/OÖ 1:51,97 0 1:50,94 0 1:50,95 0
FISCHER Alfred MSC Rottenegg Mitsubishi Colt Rart 3:46,46(1/2) 1513 A/OÖ 1:53,22 0 1:53,24 0 1:55,74 0

Div.II/über2000ccm 4
FRIES Alfred ders. Mitsubishi EVO GTO 3:29,47(3/2) 661 A/NÖ 1:45,93 0 1:45,48 0 1:43,99 0
STÜBER Bernhard MSC Rottenegg Subaru Impreza 3:35,30(2/3) 9022 A/NÖ 1:50,82 0 1:47,49 0 1:47,81 0
SONNLEITNER Reinhard ders. VW Golf Rallye G60 3:37,00(2/1) 953 A/NÖ 1:48,59 0 1:48,41 0 1:59,77 2
SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Mitsubishi EVO X 3:49,41(2/3) 604 A/NÖ 1:55,93 0 1:54,04 0 1:55,37 0
HOCHAUER Michael ders. Mitsubishi EVO X 4:02,07(3/1) 1605 A/NÖ 2:01,09 0 2:01,55 0 2:00,98 0
HERNADI Laszlo THAC Mitsu.LancerEVO IX 10:00,00(3/2) 63999 H 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 D

Div.III/bis 1400ccm
NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 8V 3:22,23(1/3) 671 A/NÖ 1:40,76 0 1:42,00 0 1:41,47 0
LÖFFLER Jakob ders. Suzuki Swift Gti 3:33,96(1/3) 682 A/NÖ 1:46,38 0 1:48,29 2 1:47,58 0
FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 8V 3:36,99(3/1) 1673 A/NÖ 1:48,51 0 1:51,18 0 1:48,48 0
BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo 8V 1:47,57(1/0) 70999 A/NÖ 1:45,57 2 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 A
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Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG Nr
WK

Rang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 ADW

Div.III/bis 1600ccm
WAGNER Robert ders. VW Golf 1 3:34,17(3/2) 711 A/NÖ 1:47,04 20 1:47,12 0 1:47,05 0
KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic V-Tec 10:00,00(3/2) 74999 A/B 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 A
KRONSTEINER Gerhard ders. Simca Rallye III 1:45,66(1/0) 72999 A/OÖ 1:45,66 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 A

Div.III/bis 2000ccm
FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf Gti 3:21,83(3/1) 831 A/NÖ 1:41,06 0 1:41,39 0 1:40,77 0
MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf 16V 3:22,68(1/3) 852 A/NÖ 1:41,33 0 1:42,29 0 1:41,35 0
HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsu. Colt GTI 16V 3:23,23(3/2) 903 A/NÖ 1:42,04 0 1:41,73 0 1:41,50 0
ROSNER Christian ders. Honda Civic 3:26,64(2/1) 894 A/W 1:43,36 0 1:43,28 0 1:44,11 0
WIRLEITNER Franz ders. VW Golf 3:32,57(1/3) 865 A/OÖ 1:45,67 0 1:47,95 20 1:46,90 0
MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt Rart 3:35,04(1/3) 826 A/NÖ 1:47,28 0 1:47,46 2 1:47,76 0
MECHL Viktor Fifty-Fifty Honda Integra 3:49,18(3/1) 807 CZ 1:55,80 0 1:55,90 0 1:53,38 0
SCHWARZ Robert ders. Honda Civic 10:00,00(3/2) 88999 A/NÖ 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 A

Div.III/über 2000ccm
SCHAGERL Karl ders. VW Golf Rallye G60 3:13,04(3/2) 961 A/NÖ 1:38,37 0 1:36,99 0 1:36,05 0
SPECKL Wolfgang ders. VW Polo G40 3:27,59(1/2) 932 A/NÖ 1:43,74 0 1:43,85 0 1:51,75 0
KOCHMANN Erwin ders. BMW 3:31,82(2/1) 973 A/W 1:46,20 0 1:45,62 0 1:44,74 4
HOCHREITER  Markus ders. Seat Ibiza Turbo 3:32,22(1/2) 944 A/NÖ 1:43,92 2 1:46,30 0 9:59,99 0
ZEINER Gerhard ders. BMW 325i 3:51,43(1/3) 915 A/NÖ 1:54,96 0 1:58,54 0 1:56,47 0
SATTLER Michael ders. BMW 4:02,36(2/1) 986 A/NÖ 2:01,40 0 2:00,96 0 2:02,40 0
EMMINGER Georg ders. VW Golf 2 G60 1:45,87(1/0) 92999 A/W 1:45,87 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 A
EMMINGER Karl ders. VW Golf 2 G60 10:00,00(3/2) 192999 A/W 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 A

Div.III/Sammel
RITT Nikolaus ders. Mitsubishi Colt Gti 3:46,73(3/2) 991 A/NÖ 1:55,20 0 1:53,76 0 1:52,97 0

*** Ende der Liste

LEGENDE:     WK-Rang: *=keine ÖM-Punkte   /    ADW: A=Ausgefallen D=Disqualifiziert  T=Training

Ein Service von:
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Polizeimotorsport-Autoslalom 2013 Off.Endergebnis
D I V I S I O N E N

Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG NrRang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 WKADW

Division I
LEITNER Wolfgang ders. Subaru Impreza GT 3:32,55(1/2) 421 A/W 1:45,55 0 1:45,00 2 1:47,10 0 I/99
HUBER Markus ders. Ford Focus 3:40,42(3/1) 322 A/NÖ 1:50,73 0 1:50,92 0 1:49,69 0 I/05
STOCKINGER Johannes ders. Toyota Celica GT4 3:44,88(2/1) 303 A/OÖ 1:53,57 0 1:51,31 0 1:51,93 2 I/05
CZANG Balazs ders. Subaru Impreza WRX 3:45,40(3/2) 314 H 1:54,20 0 1:52,75 0 1:52,65 0 I/05
SCHEBEK Istvan ders. VW Polo Sport 3:45,47(3/2) 335 H 1:54,43 0 1:52,75 0 1:52,72 0 I/06
ÖZTÜRK Salih ders. Honda CRX 3:46,56(2/1) 156 A/NÖ 1:53,95 0 1:52,61 0 1:54,35 0 I/99
HUBER Ing.Wolfgang Erwin ders. Lotus Elise 3:46,61(3/2) 257 A/W 1:54,65 0 1:53,47 0 1:53,14 0 I/03
DOSTAL Lukas ders. Subaru Impreza 3:47,59(3/1) 438 A 1:54,02 0 2:08,62 0 1:53,57 0 I/99
SCHAUPPENLEHNER Gerhar ders. Honda CRX 3:49,68(3/2) 99 A/NÖ 1:55,95 0 1:54,86 0 1:54,82 0 I/02
BUXBAUM Daniel MSC Rottenegg Honda Civic 3:50,71(3/2) 90110 A/W 1:56,17 0 1:55,62 0 1:55,09 0 I/99
PIRKFELLNER Thomas ders. Citroen Saxo 3:51,80(1/2) 711 A/W 1:55,57 0 1:56,23 0 9:59,99 0 I/02
SCHNEIDER Christian ders. Seat Ibiza GTI 3:52,68(2/3) 2212 A/NÖ 1:58,01 0 1:56,04 0 1:56,64 0 I/03
SCHMID Roman ders. Ford Fiesta ST 3:53,05(2/1) 2113 A/W 1:55,92 2 1:55,13 0 1:55,11 20 I/03
PYRINGER Florian ders. Citroen Saxo 1,6 VTS 3:54,21(3/1) 1414 A/NÖ 1:58,80 0 1:54,96 20 1:55,41 0 I/02
PESENDORFER Karl ders. Ford Fiesta ST 3:54,26(3/1) 1915 A/NÖ 1:57,57 0 1:58,08 0 1:56,69 0 I/03
SZILASI Balazs ders. VW Polo Sport 3:55,05(3/2) 13316 H 2:00,69 0 1:58,42 0 1:56,63 0 I/06
AFFENZELLER Michael ders. Peugeot 205 rally 3:55,82(2/3) 2417 A/OÖ 1:59,63 0 1:57,85 0 1:57,97 0 I/03
VIZKELETI Janos ders. VW Golf R32 3:57,24(2/1) 2918 H 1:58,97 0 1:58,27 0 9:59,99 0 I/05
HANS Werner ASV Bruck Honda CRX 3:57,97(3/2) 1119 A/W 2:02,01 0 1:59,09 0 1:58,88 0 I/02
HINTERKERNER Werner ders. Fiat 500 Abarth 3:58,94(3/2) 2620 A/NÖ 2:01,48 0 1:59,79 0 1:59,15 0 I/04
REISENBERGER Richard ders. Mini Cooper Works 4:00,36(2/1) 2821 A/W 2:01,13 0 1:59,23 0 2:10,92 0 I/05
BALAZ Miroslav ders. Mitsubishi Colt Rart 4:01,31(2/3) 822 SK 2:02,13 0 2:00,56 0 2:00,75 0 I/04
STEINER Beate ders. Seat Leon TDI 4:06,35(2/1) 3723 A/NÖ 2:03,74 0 2:02,61 0 2:03,77 0 I/06
JASCHA Erwin ders. Seat Ibiza TDI 4:08,55(1/3) 3424 A/OÖ 2:04,02 0 2:05,55 0 2:04,53 0 I/06
VARTIK Branislav ders. Nissan Sunny Gti 4:10,26(3/2) 1725 SK 2:04,82 2 2:06,19 0 2:04,07 0 I/03
SZEKELY Thomas ASV Bruck VW Golf Gti 4:13,24(1/2) 2326 A/NÖ 2:06,59 0 2:06,65 0 2:08,53 0 I/03
SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Fiat Panda HP 100 4:14,33(2/3) 427 A/NÖ 2:09,81 0 2:06,94 0 2:07,39 0 I/01
EITELBÖS Kurt ders. Renault Megane 3 RS 4:16,12(3/2) 2728 A/NÖ 1:57,23 20 1:57,00 20 1:57,12 2 I/05
OKALI Vladimir ders. Renault Clio RS 10:00,00(3/2) 18999 SK 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 I/03A
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Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG NrRang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 WKADW

Division II
FRIES Alfred ders. Mitsubishi EVO GTO 3:29,47(3/2) 661 A/NÖ 1:45,93 0 1:45,48 0 1:43,99 0 II/09
STÜBER Bernhard MSC Rottenegg Subaru Impreza 3:35,30(2/3) 9022 A/NÖ 1:50,82 0 1:47,49 0 1:47,81 0 II/09
LIDAUER Mathias RRC 13 Honda Civic Type R 3:36,86(3/2) 483 A/W 1:49,25 0 1:48,88 0 1:47,98 0 II/07
SONNLEITNER Reinhard ders. VW Golf Rallye G60 3:37,00(2/1) 954 A/NÖ 1:48,59 0 1:48,41 0 1:59,77 2 II/09
SEYSER Leopold ders. VW Golf 5 R-TDI 3:39,95(2/1) 525 A/NÖ 1:50,26 0 1:49,69 0 1:53,84 0 II/08
FISCHER Ing.Martin MSC Rottenegg Mitsubishi Colt Rart 3:41,89(2/3) 516 A/OÖ 1:51,97 0 1:50,94 0 1:50,95 0 II/08
ALBERT Michael RRC 13 Honda Civic Type R 3:43,00(3/2) 1487 A/NÖ 1:52,07 2 1:51,28 2 1:49,72 0 II/07
SZEPESI Peter ders. BMW 3:45,59(3/2) 478 H 1:54,02 0 1:53,17 0 1:52,42 0 II/07
ADAMEK D.I. Helmut ders. Seat Ibiza 16V GTI 3:46,09(1/3) 499 A/NÖ 1:50,18 2 9:59,99 20 1:49,91 4 II/07
FISCHER Alfred MSC Rottenegg Mitsubishi Colt Rart 3:46,46(1/2) 15110 A/OÖ 1:53,22 0 1:53,24 0 1:55,74 0 II/08
SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Mitsubishi EVO X 3:49,41(2/3) 6011 A/NÖ 1:55,93 0 1:54,04 0 1:55,37 0 II/09
NAGY Attila ders. Opel Astra 3:54,31(3/1) 4612 H 1:58,29 0 1:55,23 20 1:56,02 0 II/06
TELLER Antal ders. Opel Astra 3:56,22(2/3) 4513 H 2:11,62 24 1:57,79 0 1:58,43 0 II/06
HOCHAUER Michael ders. Mitsubishi EVO X 4:02,07(3/1) 16014 A/NÖ 2:01,09 0 2:01,55 0 2:00,98 0 II/09
DATZREITER Stefan ders. Seat Ibiza Kitcar 10:00,00(3/1) 50999 A/NÖ 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 II/07A
HERNADI Laszlo THAC Mitsu.LancerEVO IX 10:00,00(3/2) 63999 H 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 II/09D
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Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG NrRang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 WKADW

Division III
SCHAGERL Karl ders. VW Golf Rallye G60 3:13,04(3/2) 961 A/NÖ 1:38,37 0 1:36,99 0 1:36,05 0 III/12
FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf Gti 3:21,83(3/1) 832 A/NÖ 1:41,06 0 1:41,39 0 1:40,77 0 III/11
NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 8V 3:22,23(1/3) 673 A/NÖ 1:40,76 0 1:42,00 0 1:41,47 0 III/09
MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf 16V 3:22,68(1/3) 854 A/NÖ 1:41,33 0 1:42,29 0 1:41,35 0 III/11
HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsu. Colt GTI 16V 3:23,23(3/2) 905 A/NÖ 1:42,04 0 1:41,73 0 1:41,50 0 III/11
ROSNER Christian ders. Honda Civic 3:26,64(2/1) 896 A/W 1:43,36 0 1:43,28 0 1:44,11 0 III/11
SPECKL Wolfgang ders. VW Polo G40 3:27,59(1/2) 937 A/NÖ 1:43,74 0 1:43,85 0 1:51,75 0 III/12
KOCHMANN Erwin ders. BMW 3:31,82(2/1) 978 A/W 1:46,20 0 1:45,62 0 1:44,74 4 III/12
HOCHREITER  Markus ders. Seat Ibiza Turbo 3:32,22(1/2) 949 A/NÖ 1:43,92 2 1:46,30 0 9:59,99 0 III/12
WIRLEITNER Franz ders. VW Golf 3:32,57(1/3) 8610 A/OÖ 1:45,67 0 1:47,95 20 1:46,90 0 III/11
LÖFFLER Jakob ders. Suzuki Swift Gti 3:33,96(1/3) 6811 A/NÖ 1:46,38 0 1:48,29 2 1:47,58 0 III/09
WAGNER Robert ders. VW Golf 1 3:34,17(3/2) 7112 A/NÖ 1:47,04 20 1:47,12 0 1:47,05 0 III/10
MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt Rart 3:35,04(1/3) 8213 A/NÖ 1:47,28 0 1:47,46 2 1:47,76 0 III/11
FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 8V 3:36,99(3/1) 16714 A/NÖ 1:48,51 0 1:51,18 0 1:48,48 0 III/09
RITT Nikolaus ders. Mitsubishi Colt Gti 3:46,73(3/2) 9915 A/NÖ 1:55,20 0 1:53,76 0 1:52,97 0 III/99
MECHL Viktor Fifty-Fifty Honda Integra 3:49,18(3/1) 8016 CZ 1:55,80 0 1:55,90 0 1:53,38 0 III/11
ZEINER Gerhard ders. BMW 325i 3:51,43(1/3) 9117 A/NÖ 1:54,96 0 1:58,54 0 1:56,47 0 III/12
SATTLER Michael ders. BMW 4:02,36(2/1) 9818 A/NÖ 2:01,40 0 2:00,96 0 2:02,40 0 III/12
BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo 8V 1:47,57(1/0) 70999 A/NÖ 1:45,57 2 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 III/09A
EMMINGER Georg ders. VW Golf 2 G60 1:45,87(1/0) 92999 A/W 1:45,87 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 III/12A
EMMINGER Karl ders. VW Golf 2 G60 10:00,00(3/2) 192999 A/W 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 III/12A
KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic V-Tec 10:00,00(3/2) 74999 A/B 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 III/10A
KRONSTEINER Gerhard ders. Simca Rallye III 1:45,66(1/0) 72999 A/OÖ 1:45,66 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 III/10A
SCHWARZ Robert ders. Honda Civic 10:00,00(3/2) 88999 A/NÖ 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 III/11A

*** Ende der Liste

Legende:       ADW: A=Ausgefallen D=Disqualifiziert  T=Training

Ein Service von:
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Polizeimotorsport-Autoslalom 2013 Off.Endergebnis
D I V I S I O N E N - Gruppen

Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG NrRang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 WKADW

Division II/ Gruppe A
STÜBER Bernhard MSC Rottenegg Subaru Impreza 3:35,30(2/3) 9021 A/NÖ 1:50,82 0 1:47,49 0 1:47,81 0 II/09
LIDAUER Mathias RRC 13 Honda Civic Type R 3:36,86(3/2) 482 A/W 1:49,25 0 1:48,88 0 1:47,98 0 II/07
SONNLEITNER Reinhard ders. VW Golf Rallye G60 3:37,00(2/1) 953 A/NÖ 1:48,59 0 1:48,41 0 1:59,77 2 II/09
FISCHER Ing.Martin MSC Rottenegg Mitsubishi Colt Rart 3:41,89(2/3) 514 A/OÖ 1:51,97 0 1:50,94 0 1:50,95 0 II/08
ALBERT Michael RRC 13 Honda Civic Type R 3:43,00(3/2) 1485 A/NÖ 1:52,07 2 1:51,28 2 1:49,72 0 II/07
SZEPESI Peter ders. BMW 3:45,59(3/2) 476 H 1:54,02 0 1:53,17 0 1:52,42 0 II/07
ADAMEK D.I. Helmut ders. Seat Ibiza 16V GTI 3:46,09(1/3) 497 A/NÖ 1:50,18 2 9:59,99 20 1:49,91 4 II/07
FISCHER Alfred MSC Rottenegg Mitsubishi Colt Rart 3:46,46(1/2) 1518 A/OÖ 1:53,22 0 1:53,24 0 1:55,74 0 II/08
NAGY Attila ders. Opel Astra 3:54,31(3/1) 469 H 1:58,29 0 1:55,23 20 1:56,02 0 II/06
TELLER Antal ders. Opel Astra 3:56,22(2/3) 4510 H 2:11,62 24 1:57,79 0 1:58,43 0 II/06
DATZREITER Stefan ders. Seat Ibiza Kitcar 10:00,00(3/1) 5011 A/NÖ 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 II/07A
HERNADI Laszlo THAC Mitsu.LancerEVO IX 10:00,00(3/2) 6311 H 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 II/09D

Division II/ Gruppe N
FRIES Alfred ders. Mitsubishi EVO GTO 3:29,47(3/2) 661 A/NÖ 1:45,93 0 1:45,48 0 1:43,99 0 II/09
SEYSER Leopold ders. VW Golf 5 R-TDI 3:39,95(2/1) 522 A/NÖ 1:50,26 0 1:49,69 0 1:53,84 0 II/08
SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Mitsubishi EVO X 3:49,41(2/3) 603 A/NÖ 1:55,93 0 1:54,04 0 1:55,37 0 II/09
HOCHAUER Michael ders. Mitsubishi EVO X 4:02,07(3/1) 1604 A/NÖ 2:01,09 0 2:01,55 0 2:00,98 0 II/09

*** Ende der Liste

Legende:       ADW: A=Ausgefallen D=Disqualifiziert T=Training

Ein Service von:
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Polizeimotorsport-Autoslalom 2013 Off.Endergebnis
G E S A M T W E R T U N G

Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG NrRang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 WK

1:36,05SCHAGERL Karl ders. VW Golf Rallye G60 3:13,04(3/2) 961 1:38,37 0 1:36,99 0 III/120A/NÖ
1:40,77FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf Gti 3:21,83(3/1) 832 1:41,06 0 1:41,39 0 III/110A/NÖ
1:41,47NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 8V 3:22,23(1/3) 673 1:40,76 0 1:42,00 0 III/090A/NÖ
1:41,35MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf 16V 3:22,68(1/3) 854 1:41,33 0 1:42,29 0 III/110A/NÖ
1:41,50HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsu. Colt GTI 16V 3:23,23(3/2) 905 1:42,04 0 1:41,73 0 III/110A/NÖ
1:44,11ROSNER Christian ders. Honda Civic 3:26,64(2/1) 896 1:43,36 0 1:43,28 0 III/110A/W
1:51,75SPECKL Wolfgang ders. VW Polo G40 3:27,59(1/2) 937 1:43,74 0 1:43,85 0 III/120A/NÖ
1:43,99FRIES Alfred ders. Mitsubishi EVO GTO 3:29,47(3/2) 668 1:45,93 0 1:45,48 0 II/090A/NÖ
1:44,74KOCHMANN Erwin ders. BMW 3:31,82(2/1) 979 1:46,20 0 1:45,62 0 III/124A/W
9:59,99HOCHREITER  Markus ders. Seat Ibiza Turbo 3:32,22(1/2) 9410 1:43,92 2 1:46,30 0 III/120A/NÖ
1:47,10LEITNER Wolfgang ders. Subaru Impreza GT 3:32,55(1/2) 4211 (TL) 1:45,55 0 1:45,00 2 I/990A/W
1:46,90WIRLEITNER Franz ders. VW Golf 3:32,57(1/3) 8612 1:45,67 0 1:47,95 20 III/110A/OÖ
1:47,58LÖFFLER Jakob ders. Suzuki Swift Gti 3:33,96(1/3) 6813 1:46,38 0 1:48,29 2 III/090A/NÖ
1:47,05WAGNER Robert ders. VW Golf 1 3:34,17(3/2) 7114 (TL) 1:47,04 20 1:47,12 0 III/100A/NÖ
1:47,76MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt Rart 3:35,04(1/3) 8215 1:47,28 0 1:47,46 2 III/110A/NÖ
1:47,81STÜBER Bernhard MSC Rottenegg Subaru Impreza 3:35,30(2/3) 90216 1:50,82 0 1:47,49 0 II/090A/NÖ
1:47,98LIDAUER Mathias RRC 13 Honda Civic Type R 3:36,86(3/2) 4817 1:49,25 0 1:48,88 0 II/070A/W
1:48,48FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 8V 3:36,99(3/1) 16718 1:48,51 0 1:51,18 0 III/090A/NÖ
1:59,77SONNLEITNER Reinhard ders. VW Golf Rallye G60 3:37,00(2/1) 9519 1:48,59 0 1:48,41 0 II/092A/NÖ
1:53,84SEYSER Leopold ders. VW Golf 5 R-TDI 3:39,95(2/1) 5220 1:50,26 0 1:49,69 0 II/080A/NÖ
1:49,69HUBER Markus ders. Ford Focus 3:40,42(3/1) 3221 1:50,73 0 1:50,92 0 I/050A/NÖ
1:50,95FISCHER Ing.Martin MSC Rottenegg Mitsubishi Colt Rart 3:41,89(2/3) 5122 1:51,97 0 1:50,94 0 II/080A/OÖ
1:49,72ALBERT Michael RRC 13 Honda Civic Type R 3:43,00(3/2) 14823 1:52,07 2 1:51,28 2 II/070A/NÖ
1:51,93STOCKINGER Johannes ders. Toyota Celica GT4 3:44,88(2/1) 3024 (TL) 1:53,57 0 1:51,31 0 I/052A/OÖ
1:52,65CZANG Balazs ders. Subaru Impreza WRX 3:45,40(3/2) 3125 1:54,20 0 1:52,75 0 I/050H
1:52,72SCHEBEK Istvan ders. VW Polo Sport 3:45,47(3/2) 3326 1:54,43 0 1:52,75 0 I/060H
1:52,42SZEPESI Peter ders. BMW 3:45,59(3/2) 4727 1:54,02 0 1:53,17 0 II/070H
1:49,91ADAMEK D.I. Helmut ders. Seat Ibiza 16V GTI 3:46,09(1/3) 4928 1:50,18 2 9:59,99 20 II/074A/NÖ
1:55,74FISCHER Alfred MSC Rottenegg Mitsubishi Colt Rart 3:46,46(1/2) 15129 1:53,22 0 1:53,24 0 II/080A/OÖ
1:54,35ÖZTÜRK Salih ders. Honda CRX 3:46,56(2/1) 1530 (TL) 1:53,95 0 1:52,61 0 I/990A/NÖ
1:53,14HUBER Ing.Wolfgang Erwin ders. Lotus Elise 3:46,61(3/2) 2531 1:54,65 0 1:53,47 0 I/030A/W
1:52,97RITT Nikolaus ders. Mitsubishi Colt Gti 3:46,73(3/2) 9932 1:55,20 0 1:53,76 0 III/990A/NÖ
1:53,57DOSTAL Lukas ders. Subaru Impreza 3:47,59(3/1) 4333 (TL) 1:54,02 0 2:08,62 0 I/990A
1:53,38MECHL Viktor Fifty-Fifty Honda Integra 3:49,18(3/1) 8034 1:55,80 0 1:55,90 0 III/110CZ
1:55,37SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Mitsubishi EVO X 3:49,41(2/3) 6035 1:55,93 0 1:54,04 0 II/090A/NÖ
1:54,82SCHAUPPENLEHNER Gerhar ders. Honda CRX 3:49,68(3/2) 936 1:55,95 0 1:54,86 0 I/020A/NÖ
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Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG NrRang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 WK

1:55,09BUXBAUM Daniel MSC Rottenegg Honda Civic 3:50,71(3/2) 90137 (TL) 1:56,17 0 1:55,62 0 I/990A/W
1:56,47ZEINER Gerhard ders. BMW 325i 3:51,43(1/3) 9138 1:54,96 0 1:58,54 0 III/120A/NÖ
9:59,99PIRKFELLNER Thomas ders. Citroen Saxo 3:51,80(1/2) 739 (TL) 1:55,57 0 1:56,23 0 I/020A/W
1:56,64SCHNEIDER Christian ders. Seat Ibiza GTI 3:52,68(2/3) 2240 1:58,01 0 1:56,04 0 I/030A/NÖ
1:55,11SCHMID Roman ders. Ford Fiesta ST 3:53,05(2/1) 2141 (TL) 1:55,92 2 1:55,13 0 I/0320A/W
1:55,41PYRINGER Florian ders. Citroen Saxo 1,6 VTS 3:54,21(3/1) 1442 1:58,80 0 1:54,96 20 I/020A/NÖ
1:56,69PESENDORFER Karl ders. Ford Fiesta ST 3:54,26(3/1) 1943 (TL) 1:57,57 0 1:58,08 0 I/030A/NÖ
1:56,02NAGY Attila ders. Opel Astra 3:54,31(3/1) 4644 1:58,29 0 1:55,23 20 II/060H
1:56,63SZILASI Balazs ders. VW Polo Sport 3:55,05(3/2) 13345 2:00,69 0 1:58,42 0 I/060H
1:57,97AFFENZELLER Michael ders. Peugeot 205 rally 3:55,82(2/3) 2446 (TL) 1:59,63 0 1:57,85 0 I/030A/OÖ
1:58,43TELLER Antal ders. Opel Astra 3:56,22(2/3) 4547 2:11,62 24 1:57,79 0 II/060H
9:59,99VIZKELETI Janos ders. VW Golf R32 3:57,24(2/1) 2948 1:58,97 0 1:58,27 0 I/050H
1:58,88HANS Werner ASV Bruck Honda CRX 3:57,97(3/2) 1149 2:02,01 0 1:59,09 0 I/020A/W
1:59,15HINTERKERNER Werner ders. Fiat 500 Abarth 3:58,94(3/2) 2650 (TL) 2:01,48 0 1:59,79 0 I/040A/NÖ
2:10,92REISENBERGER Richard ders. Mini Cooper Works 4:00,36(2/1) 2851 2:01,13 0 1:59,23 0 I/050A/W
2:00,75BALAZ Miroslav ders. Mitsubishi Colt Rart 4:01,31(2/3) 852 2:02,13 0 2:00,56 0 I/040SK
2:00,98HOCHAUER Michael ders. Mitsubishi EVO X 4:02,07(3/1) 16053 2:01,09 0 2:01,55 0 II/090A/NÖ
2:02,40SATTLER Michael ders. BMW 4:02,36(2/1) 9854 2:01,40 0 2:00,96 0 III/120A/NÖ
2:03,77STEINER Beate ders. Seat Leon TDI 4:06,35(2/1) 3755 2:03,74 0 2:02,61 0 I/060A/NÖ
2:04,53JASCHA Erwin ders. Seat Ibiza TDI 4:08,55(1/3) 3456 2:04,02 0 2:05,55 0 I/060A/OÖ
2:04,07VARTIK Branislav ders. Nissan Sunny Gti 4:10,26(3/2) 1757 2:04,82 2 2:06,19 0 I/030SK
2:08,53SZEKELY Thomas ASV Bruck VW Golf Gti 4:13,24(1/2) 2358 2:06,59 0 2:06,65 0 I/030A/NÖ
2:07,39SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Fiat Panda HP 100 4:14,33(2/3) 459 2:09,81 0 2:06,94 0 I/010A/NÖ
1:57,12EITELBÖS Kurt ders. Renault Megane 3 R 4:16,12(3/2) 2760 (TL) 1:57,23 20 1:57,00 20 I/052A/NÖ
9:59,99BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo 8V 1:47,57(1/0) 70999 1:45,57 2 9:59,99 0 III/090A/NÖ A
9:59,99DATZREITER Stefan ders. Seat Ibiza Kitcar 10:00,00(3/1) 50999 (TL) 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 II/070A/NÖ A
9:59,99EMMINGER Georg ders. VW Golf 2 G60 1:45,87(1/0) 92999 1:45,87 0 9:59,99 0 III/120A/W A
9:59,99EMMINGER Karl ders. VW Golf 2 G60 10:00,00(3/2) 192999 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 III/120A/W A
9:59,99KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic V-Tec 10:00,00(3/2) 74999 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 III/100A/B A
9:59,99KRONSTEINER Gerhard ders. Simca Rallye III 1:45,66(1/0) 72999 1:45,66 0 9:59,99 0 III/100A/OÖ A
9:59,99OKALI Vladimir ders. Renault Clio RS 10:00,00(3/2) 18999 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 I/030SK A
9:59,99SCHWARZ Robert ders. Honda Civic 10:00,00(3/2) 88999 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 III/110A/NÖ A
9:59,99HERNADI Laszlo THAC Mitsu.LancerEVO IX 10:00,00(3/2) 63999 9:59,99 0 9:59,99 0 II/090H D

*** Ende der Liste

Legende:       ADW: A=Ausgefallen D=Disqualifiziert  T=Training
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